SILVER

DUKE OF EDINBURGH’S AWARD

@ BARK LAKE

5-DAY/4-NIGHT
(PROPOSED)

DAY 1

12:30
1:30
5:30
6:30

Arrival, Dining Hall Introduction, Lunch
Prep and Training

Dinner

Prep and Training Continues

Personal Log

DAY 2

8:00
9:00
12:00
1:00

5:30
6:30

Breakfast

Final Prep for Practice Journey
Lunch

Depart for Practice Journey
More training on route
Outtrip Dinner

Evening Program

Snack

Personal Log

DAY 3

9:00

12:00
1:00

Quttrip Breakfast

Return to camp

Reset gear and pack for qualifying journey, shower
Lunch

Depart qualifying journey

Arrive at site, Set-up

Outtrip Dinner

Campfire/Evening Program

Snack

Personal Log

DAY 4

Breakfast

Take down camp
Continue journey
Outtrip Lunch
Continue Journey
Arrive at site, set-up
Outtrip Dinner
Campfire/Debrief
Snack

Personal Log

DAY 5

12:00
1:00
3:00
4:00

Quttrip Breakfast

Take Down Camp

Continue Qualifying Journey back to Take-out
Return to Bark Lake in time for Lunch

Put gear away, shower, pack up

Debrief and Wrap Up

Depart, Goodbye Bark Lake




