SILVER Duke of Edinburgh's Award

@ BARK LAKE

5-DAY/4-NIGHT (PROPOSED)

	DAY 1
 12:30	Arrival, Dining Hall Introduction, <u>Lunch</u>
1:30	Prep and Training
5:30	<u>Dinner</u>
6:30	Prep and Training Continues
	Personal Log
	ŭ
	DAY 2
 8:00	<u>Breakfast</u>
9:00	Final Prep for Practice Journey
12:00	<u>Lunch</u>
1:00	Depart for Practice Journey
	More training on route

	DAY 3
	Outtrip Breakfast
9:00	Return to camp
	Reset gear and pack for qualifying journey, shower
12:00	<u>Lunch</u>
1:00	Depart qualifying journey
	Arrive at site, Set-up
	Outtrip Dinner
	Campfire/Evening Program
	Snack

Outtrip Dinner

Personal Log

Snack

Evening Program

DAY 4

Breakfast

Personal Log

5:30

6:30

Take down camp
Continue journey
Outtrip Lunch
Continue Journey
Arrive at site, set-up
Outtrip Dinner
Campfire/Debrief
Snack

Snack Personal Log

DAY 5
Outtrip Breakfast
Take Down Camp
Continue Qualifying Journey back to Take-out
Return to Bark Lake in time for Lunch
Put gear away, shower, pack up
Debrief and Wrap Up
Depart, Goodbye Bark Lake